2024 Reimbursable Youth Grant: Organization name:
Amaysing Kids

Believe Center Inc

Boys & Girls Clubs of Toledo

Children's Theatre Workshop of Toledo

Friendship Park Community Center

Girls on the Run of Northwest Ohio

Inclusive for Women Inc. DBA Women of Toledo

Kool Kat Science

Leadership Toledo

Madd Poets Society

Making A Difference of Northwest Ohio, Inc

New Leaf Group Inc

Pacesetter Soccer Club

Planned Parenthood of Greater Ohio (PPGOH)

Read for Literacy, Inc.

Soul City Gym

The Toledo Bowling Senate

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement
Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement
Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement
Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement
Toledo Youth Football League

TROOP 68

YMCA of Greater Toledo

T.E.AM
T.E.AM
T.E.AM
T.E.AM
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Program name:

Amaysing Kids Broadcasting Program

Believe in Youth: Empowering through Cultural Enrichment and Athletic Development program
Hiawatha Boys & Girls Club Athletics

Theatre Classes and Performances

Friendship Park Community Center Family Fun Times
Girls on the Run

Young Women of Toledo Mentorship

Glass City STEM Explorers

Youth Leadership Toledo

Speak Up

Making A Difference After-school Program

Books N Basketball

Glass City TOPSoccer

Ohio Center for Sex Education Peer Education Program
After School Library

Fitness and Education Program

The Toledo Bowling Senate Junior Bowling League |
TEAM Baseball

TEAM Soccer

TEAM Basketball

T.E.A.M. Tennis

Toledo Youth Football League

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Y Achievers Teen Program



$21,500.00
$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00

$5,686.65
$22,122.00
$38,100.00
$11,100.00

$8,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$42,000.00
$15,550.00
$30,000.00
$29,365.44
$20,000.00

$7,453.00
$50,000.00
$33,140.00
$50,000.00

$4,344.00
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00

$663,361.09

Requested Grant Amount: Suggested Grant Amount:

$20,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$5,686.65
$15,000
$25,000
$10,000
$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$7,453
$35,000
$15,000
$30,000
$4,344
$14,081
$5,000
$15,000

$399,565

Zip Code: Partial/Full New / Old

43606 P
43609 P
43613 P
43608 P
43611 F
43623+ P
43604 P
43613 P
43604 F
43606 P
43607 P
43609+
43615
Virtual
Various
43607
43612
43623
43623
43623
43623
43623
43612
43620 P
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Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
Old



Disqualified:

A Journey Through Healing

Art Tatum Zone

Beautiful Klick Cleanse

Border Blazers Basketball LLC

Heading for Home in Partnership with Risk Management
Integration Yoga with Jenn

Kommit Fitness

OptiGo Mobile Vision

Risk Management LLC/DBA Community Learning Associates
Spin & Splat Art Studio

Toledo Tae Kwon Do

Toledo Football Academy

Vintage the Collection Inc

Saturday Camp Journey
Family Fit Club

STEM on the RUN!

Border Blazers Basketball
Heading for Home
Mindfulness & Yoga

Kommit Fitness Youth Training
OptiGo Mobile Vision Program
Financial Literacy Program
After School Art Adventures
Toledo Tae Kwon Do Youth Program
Toledo TOPSoccer

Vintage Sneaker Master Class



Requested
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$39,000.00
$7,000.00
$12,875.00
$47,750.00
$25,630.00
$33,665.00
$39,000.00
$20,594.00
$50,000.00
$9,600.00
$22,000.00



