2024 Reimbursable Youth Grant: Organization name:

Amaysing Kids

Believe Center Inc

Boys & Girls Clubs of Toledo

Children's Theatre Workshop of Toledo

Friendship Park Community Center

Girls on the Run of Northwest Ohio

Inclusive for Women Inc. DBA Women of Toledo

Kool Kat Science

Leadership Toledo

Madd Poets Society

Making A Difference of Northwest Ohio, Inc

New Leaf Group Inc

Pacesetter Soccer Club

Planned Parenthood of Greater Ohio (PPGOH)

Read for Literacy, Inc.

Soul City Gym

The Toledo Bowling Senate

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (T.E.A.M.)

Toledo Youth Football League

TROOP 68

YMCA of Greater Toledo

Program name:

Amaysing Kids Broadcasting Program

Believe in Youth: Empowering through Cultural Enrichment and Athletic Development program

Hiawatha Boys & Girls Club Athletics Theatre Classes and Performances

Friendship Park Community Center Family Fun Times

Girls on the Run

Young Women of Toledo Mentorship

Glass City STEM Explorers

Youth Leadership Toledo

Speak Up

Making A Difference After-school Program

Books N Basketball

Glass City TOPSoccer

Ohio Center for Sex Education Peer Education Program

After School Library

Fitness and Education Program

The Toledo Bowling Senate Junior Bowling League I

TEAM Baseball

TEAM Soccer

TEAM Basketball

T.E.A.M. Tennis

Toledo Youth Football League

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Y Achievers Teen Program

Requested Grant Amount:	Suggested Grant Amount:	Zip Code:	Partial/Full	New / Old
\$21,500.00	\$20,000	43606	P	Old
\$50,000.00	\$25,000	43609	P	Old
\$45,000.00	\$25,000	43613	P	Old
\$30,000.00	\$20,000	43608	P	Old
\$5,686.65	\$5,686.65	43611	F	Old
\$22,122.00	\$15,000	43623+	P	Old
\$38,100.00	\$25,000	43604	P	Old
\$11,100.00	\$10,000	43613	P	Old
\$8,000.00	\$8,000	43604	F	Old
\$25,000.00	\$20,000	43606	P	Old
\$30,000.00	\$20,000	43607	P	Old
\$42,000.00	\$15,000	43609+	P	Old
\$15,550.00	\$10,000	43615	P	Old
\$30,000.00	\$15,000	Virtual	P	Old
\$29,365.44	\$20,000	Various	P	Old
\$20,000.00	\$20,000	43607	F	New
\$7,453.00	\$7,453	43612	F	New
\$50,000.00	\$35,000	43623	P	Old
\$33,140.00	\$15,000	43623	P	Old
\$50,000.00	\$30,000	43623	P	Old
\$4,344.00	\$4,344	43623	F	Old
\$50,000.00	\$14,081	43623	P	New
\$20,000.00	\$5,000	43612	P	Old
\$25,000.00	\$15,000	43620	P	Old
\$663,361.09	\$399,565			

Disqualified:

A Journey Through Healing

Art Tatum Zone

Beautiful Klick Cleanse

Border Blazers Basketball LLC

Heading for Home in Partnership with Risk Management

Integration Yoga with Jenn

Kommit Fitness

OptiGo Mobile Vision

Risk Management LLC/DBA Community Learning Associates

Spin & Splat Art Studio Toledo Tae Kwon Do Toledo Football Academy Vintage the Collection Inc Saturday Camp Journey

Family Fit Club

STEM on the RUN!

Border Blazers Basketball

Heading for Home Mindfulness & Yoga

Kommit Fitness Youth Training

OptiGo Mobile Vision Program

Financial Literacy Program
After School Art Adventures

Toledo Tae Kwon Do Youth Program

Toledo TOPSoccer

Vintage Sneaker Master Class

Requested

\$20,000.00

\$50,000.00

\$39,000.00

\$7,000.00

\$12,875.00

\$47,750.00

\$25,630.00

\$33,665.00

\$39,000.00

\$20,594.00

\$50,000.00

\$9,600.00

\$22,000.00